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Total:

Coastal Water Authority
Electrical Usage & Amount Paid

January - December 2020

kWh Total Paid
15,449,913 $692,669
7,840,168 380,008
9,295,071 458,840
3,024,217 139,958
15,566,969 766,048
10,355,633 503,024
11,174,403 535,379
12,345,588 584,554
11,903,477 491,754
12,021,830 588,901
12,040,315 582,236
14,968,653 738,504
135,986,236 $6,461,876




